Novice A Jumpers 20 SCT: 38 Yards: 114

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20068 Drama Eliza Perkins NQ E 0 0 2 10 X

Novice B Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 114

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

08007 Misty Karen Lawrence NQ E 0 11 00 X

Novice B Jumpers 20 SCT: 38 Yards: 114

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 20050 Nessie Michelle Benson Q 100 326 0 0 0 O
2 20067 Falco Jessica Sabraski Q 95 2024 1 0 0 O
20053 Vida Lisa Hennen NQ E 0 11 2 0 X

Novice P Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 114

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

o

1 12008 Ivar Kristine Sievert Q 100 43.47 0 O 0

Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 43 Yards: 114

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
T 16041 Mango Nicole Sims Q 100 2827 0 0 0 O
2 16046 Kindra Brenda Miska Q 00 3072 0 0 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

3 16053 Tucker Claire Rude Q 95 3084 1 0 0 O



Open Jumpers

Place Armband

08017

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

1 12020

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

16049

16027

Open Jumpers

Place Armband
1 20038
2 20063
20072

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

24017

8 SCT: 46 Yards: 129
Dog Name Handler
Kirby Stephanie Warme

12 SCT: 43 Yards: 129
Dog Name Handler
Jasper Tricia Weisz

16 SCT: 40 Yards: 129

Dog Name Handler

Mango Beth Glommen

Oskar Lorrie Oneal

20 SCT: 37 Yards: 129

Dog Name Handler

Sisu Mia Erspamer

Rio Leah St. Martin

Hitch Kim Hansen

24 SCT: 39 Yards: 129

Dog Name Handler
Bronx Nancy Smolensky

Result

NQ

Result

Result

NQ

NQ

Result

NQ

Result

NQ

Score

Score

100

Score

Score

95

95

Score

Tme R W F T E

0 4 4 2 0

Verified

X

Time R W F T E Verified
2618 0 0 0 O
Time R W F T E Verified
2515 0 0 1 O
4782 3 3 0 O
Time R W F T E Verified
264 1 0 0 O
3354 1 0 0 O
4335 2 2 3 0
Time R W F T E Verified

o 11 00 X



Place Armband

24001

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

16064

Open Jumpers

Place Armband
1 20062
2 20033
20055
20041

Dog Name Handler Result
Excel Nicole Wiebusch NQ
16 Preferred SCT: 42 Yards: 129
Dog Name Handler Result
Ripcord Ron Hansen
20 Preferred SCT: 44 Yards: 129
Dog Name Handler Result
Louie Mary Barker Q
Lily Sheila Poechmann Q
Clover Les Macare NQ
Trudi Sharon Fix NQ

Score

0

Score

Score

100

93

Time

298 2 1 1 0

Time

27.47

Time

35.7

45.4

37.36

42.89

R W F T E

Verified

R W F T E Verified

2 0 3 0
R W F T E Verified
00 00
T 0 00
2 1 2 0
6 4 4 0



Excellent Jumpers 8 SCT: 47 Yards: 144

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

08018 Moira Sandra Hayes NQ 0 4031 4 4 5 0

Excellent Jumpers 16 SCT: 42 Yards: 148

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

16031 Indy Patty Salzwedel NQ E 0o 1 2 10 X

Excellent Jumpers 20 SCT: 41 Yards: 152

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20008 Cipher Deanna Levenhagen Q 100 3933 0 0 0 O
20058 Kenna Tammy Cutsforth NQ E 0 2 2 10 X
20076 Roka Ron Hansen NQ 0 2905 1 0 0 0
20060 Nugget Brittany Child NQ 0 313 01 00
20149 Vista Shelley Nichols NQ 0 3411 0 2 0 0

Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 43 Yards: 152

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
24009 Delia Suzan Houg NQ E 0 1 0 0 0 X
24010 Pink Shannon Houg NQ 0 3996 2 2 2 O

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 47 Yards: 144



Place Armband
1 08015
2 08005

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband
1 12019
2 12002
3 12121
4 12009
12006
12010
12011
12013

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband
1 16060
2 16043
3 16038
4 16045
16052

Dog Name

Paige

Manny

12

Dog Name

Pizzazz

Callie

Rainey

Lucky

Archie

Smuggler

Punky

Tidbit

16

Dog Name

Black Jax

Jed

Vinny

Pebbles

Rusty

SCT: 44

SCT: 42

Handler

Susan Gahan

Karen Lawrence

Handler

Susan Ryan

Jodi Laubersheimer

Shantel Julius

J Paul Johnson

Wendy Ethier

Kim Otis

Deb Potz

Lorelei Purdy

Handler

Lori Waltonen

Jane Krause

Michele Beecher

Brittany Child

Beth Glommen

Yards: 144

Yards: 148

Result

Q

Q

Result

Q

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

Time
3042 0 O
30,79 0 O
Time R
2493 0
2557 0
2599 0
28 0
31.87 0
31.77 1
36.997 2
5418 2
Time R W
2586 0 O
2931 0 O
3372 0 O
3382 0 O
3429 0 O

0

0

R W F T E Verified

° 2
° 2

T E Verified

0

S 8 8 8 8 8

E Verified



Place Armband

16024

16013

16040

16042

16009

16057

16023

16039

16050

Dog Name

Ella

Mozzer

Diggs

Cutty

Binx

Rizzo

Blink

Maisy

Beatle

Masters Jumpers 20

Place Armband

1 20009
2 20001
3 20077
4 20032
20045
20029
20007
20004

Dog Name

Fi

Apollo

SPARX

Rave

Nova

Journey

Roadie

Yikes

Handler

Jean Dockendorf

Myles Miller

Carol Arthur

Chris Escher

Alice Holm

Jill Dunham

Sue Kothe

Ginger McCabe

Sandra Kott

SCT: 41 Yards: 152

Handler

Larry Cross

Alyssa Teh

Laura Schreiner

Sue Kothe

Siara Melius

Andrea McConico

John Crone

Tiffani Flaws

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Score

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Time

35.82

24.27

26.66

30.49

32.79

33.7

35.17

38.48

40

Time

23.4

24.79

26.29

26.83

28.41

29.18

29.6

30.71

T

T

E

E

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8



Place

Masters Jumpers

Place

1

Armband

20014

20075

20017

20011

20025

20031

20054

20065

20013

20059

20035

20046

20010

20052

Armband

24016

24013

24004

Dog Name

Bailey

Emmi

Willow

Lyric

Fozzie

Pippa

Auggie

‘Cuse

Mazikeen

Kite

Valid

Hero

Jock

Fly

24

Dog Name

Athena

Charli

Roger

SCT: 43

Handler

Catherine Fiebiger

Kathleen Forsythe

Catherine Fiebiger

Deanna Levenhagen

William Schafer

Andrea McConico

Ginger McCabe

Nancy Smolensky

Heather Sather

Tammy Cutsforth

Mia Erspamer

Shelley Nichols

Toni Osojnicki

Ann Decker

Yards: 152

Handler

Diane Gorman

Rendina McFadden

Andrea Bixby

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

Time R

31.87 0

3204 0

3336 0

33.74 0

3473 0

37.66 0

22.09 1

23.02 1

2475 0

2579 0

28.52 1

29.51 1

29.72 1

Score Time

100

100

100

25.33

27.97

28.08

T

E

Verified

S S 8 8 8 3 8 8 8 8 8@

T E Verified

0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

4 24006 Sefior Jorge Andrea Bixby Q 100 281 0 0 0 O
24008 MooN Rhonda Meath Q 100 2821 0 0 0 O
24015 Paisley Susan Goetzke Q 100 3127 0 0 0 O
24014 Zim Ann Decker Q 100 3164 0 0 0 O
24020 Harry Monster Andrea Bixby Q 100 328 0 0 0 O
24012 Eve Shellie Marvin NQ 0 369 0 1 00

Excellent Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 144

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

08014 Henry Judy Regenscheid NQ 0 63.79 0 0 0 O

Excellent Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 48 Yards: 152

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
20012 Spirit Carla Scott NQ E 0 01 0 0 X
20064 Tucci Deb Gordon NQ 0 4736 0 0 1 O

Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 144

Place Armband DogName Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 04009 Aurora Shantel Julius Q 100 2948 0 0 0 O
2 04011 Yoshi Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 3377 0 0 0 O

3 04001 Jasper Jelene Drayna-Michaels Q 100 4038 0 0 0 O



Place Armband DogName Handler

04108 Willow Lisa Nawrocki

04006 Chewie Lisa Nawrocki

Result

NQ

NQ

Masters Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 144

Place Armband Dog Name Handler

1 08010 Diesel Dallas Dingle

08016 Timmie Jenny Zimmerman

Masters Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 47
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
1 12001 IKEA Mike Teh
2 16003 Sparky Michael Rimstad
3 12017 Roy Jane Krause
12024 Brandie Annelise Allan

Masters Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 46

Place Armband Dog Name Handler

1 16063 Proxy Annelise Allan
2 16034 Chia Kendra Stein
3 16015 Strive Lexi Wiebusch
4 16055 JEJE Jill Dunham

Result

Q

NQ

Yards: 148

Result

Q

NQ

Yards: 152

Result

Q

Score

Score

100

Score

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

Time

42.35

Time

43.41

54.62

Time

22.99

23.21

29.06

27.3

Time

23.42

26.23

29.36

33.48

R W F TE Verified

1

1

1

0

X
T E Verified
0
0
T E Verified
0
0
0
0
T E Verified
0
0

:



Place Armband

16020

16001

16048

16004

16030

16062

16007

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband

1 20028

2 20040

3 20042

4 20039

20016

20051

20037

20061

20015

20006

Dog Name

Bear

Mira

Polly

Cooper

Pose

Titan

Lark

Dog Name

Raleigh

Lila

Sierra

Uisge Beatha

Pearl

Libby

Tess

Mora

Saphira

Hudson

20 Preferred

Handler Result
William Schafer Q
Penny Reedy Q
Sandra Kott Q
Carol Pearson Q
Nancy Gagliardi Little NQ
Sandra Kott NQ
Amy Ross NQ
SCT: 48 Yards: 152
Handler Result
Andi DelLong Q
Rhonda Meath Q
Karen Slakey Q
Mark Anderson Q
Jennifer Czech-Collins Q
Shellie Marvin Q
Rhonda Meath NQ
Michelle Ritt NQ
Heather Sather NQ
Dennis Pearson NQ

Score

100

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

Time

33.75

33.78

35.19

41.57

31.26

40.8

51.93

Time

30.39

34.45

34.82

35.7

37.68

41.35

27.01

40.45

T

T E Verified

0

E

S 8 8 8 8

Verified

S S 8 8 8 8 8@






