

Novice A Jumpers 20 SCT: 38 Yards: 114

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20068	Drama	Eliza Perkins	NQ	E	0	0	2	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 114

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08007	Misty	Karen Lawrence	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 20 SCT: 38 Yards: 114

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20050	Nessie	Michelle Benson	Q	100	32.6	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20067	Falco	Jessica Sabraski	Q	95	20.24	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20053	Vida	Lisa Hennen	NQ	E	0	1	1	2	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 114

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12008	Ivar	Kristine Sievert	Q	100	43.47	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 43 Yards: 114

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16041	Mango	Nicole Sims	Q	100	28.27	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16046	Kindra	Brenda Miska	Q	100	30.72	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
3	16053	Tucker	Claire Rude	Q	95	30.84	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 8 SCT: 46 Yards: 129

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08017	Kirby	Stephanie Warne	NQ	E	0	4	4	2	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 12 SCT: 43 Yards: 129

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12020	Jasper	Tricia Weisz	Q	100	26.18	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 16 SCT: 40 Yards: 129

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16049	Mango	Beth Glommen	NQ	0	25.15	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16027	Oskar	Lorrie Oneal	NQ	0	47.82	3	3	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 20 SCT: 37 Yards: 129

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20038	Sisu	Mia Erspamer	Q	95	26.4	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20063	Rio	Leah St. Martin	Q	95	33.54	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20072	Hitch	Kim Hansen	NQ	0	43.35	2	2	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 24 SCT: 39 Yards: 129

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24017	Bronx	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24001	Excel	Nicole Wiebusch	NQ	0	29.8	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 42 Yards: 129

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16064	Ripcord	Ron Hansen	NQ	0	27.47	2	0	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 44 Yards: 129

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20062	Louie	Mary Barker	Q	100	35.7	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20033	Lily	Sheila Poechmann	Q	93	45.4	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20055	Clover	Les Macare	NQ	0	37.36	2	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20041	Trudi	Sharon Fix	NQ	0	42.89	6	4	4	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 8 SCT: 47 Yards: 144

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08018	Moira	Sandra Hayes	NQ	0	40.31	4	4	5	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 16 SCT: 42 Yards: 148

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16031	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	E	0	1	2	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 20 SCT: 41 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20008	Cipher	Deanna Levenhagen	Q	100	39.33	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20058	Kenna	Tammy Cutsforth	NQ	E	0	2	2	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20076	Roka	Ron Hansen	NQ	0	29.05	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20060	Nugget	Brittany Child	NQ	0	31.3	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20149	Vista	Shelley Nichols	NQ	0	34.11	0	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 43 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24009	Delia	Suzan Houg	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24010	Pink	Shannon Houg	NQ	0	39.96	2	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 47 Yards: 144

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08015	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	30.42	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08005	Manny	Karen Lawrence	Q	100	30.79	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 SCT: 44 Yards: 144

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12019	Pizzazz	Susan Ryan	Q	100	24.93	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12002	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	Q	100	25.57	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12121	Rainey	Shantel Julius	Q	100	25.99	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	12009	Lucky	J Paul Johnson	Q	100	28	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12006	Archie	Wendy Ethier	Q	100	31.87	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12010	Smuggler	Kim Otis	NQ	0	31.77	1	1	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12011	Punky	Deb Potz	NQ	0	36.997	2	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12013	Tidbit	Lorelei Purdy	NQ	0	54.18	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 SCT: 42 Yards: 148

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16060	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	Q	100	25.86	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16043	Jed	Jane Krause	Q	100	29.31	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16038	Vinny	Michele Beecher	Q	100	33.72	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16045	Pebbles	Brittany Child	Q	100	33.82	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16052	Rusty	Beth Glommen	Q	100	34.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16024	Ella	Jean Dockendorf	Q	100	35.82	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16013	Mozzer	Myles Miller	NQ	0	24.27	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16040	Diggs	Carol Arthur	NQ	E	26.66	0	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16042	Cutty	Chris Escher	NQ	0	30.49	0	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16009	Binx	Alice Holm	NQ	0	32.79	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16057	Rizzo	Jill Dunham	NQ	0	33.7	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16023	Blink	Sue Kothe	NQ	0	35.17	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16039	Maisy	Ginger McCabe	NQ	0	38.48	3	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16050	Beatle	Sandra Kott	NQ	0	40	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 SCT: 41 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20009	Fi	Larry Cross	Q	100	23.4	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20001	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	Q	100	24.79	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20077	SPARX	Laura Schreiner	Q	100	26.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20032	Rave	Sue Kothe	Q	100	26.83	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20045	Nova	Siara Melius	Q	100	28.41	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20029	Journey	Andrea McConico	Q	100	29.18	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20007	Roadie	John Crone	Q	100	29.6	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20004	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	Q	100	30.71	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20014	Bailey	Catherine Fiebiger	Q	100	31.87	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20075	Emmi	Kathleen Forsythe	Q	100	32.04	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20017	Willow	Catherine Fiebiger	Q	100	33.36	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20011	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	Q	100	33.74	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	100	34.73	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20031	Pippa	Andrea McConico	Q	100	37.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20054	Auggie	Ginger McCabe	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	✕	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20065	'Cuse	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	0	22.09	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20013	Mazikeen	Heather Sather	NQ	0	23.02	1	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20059	Kite	Tammy Cutsforth	NQ	0	24.75	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20035	Valid	Mia Erspamer	NQ	0	25.79	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20046	Hero	Shelley Nichols	NQ	0	28.52	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20010	Jock	Toni Osojnicki	NQ	0	29.51	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20052	Fly	Ann Decker	NQ	0	29.72	1	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 24 SCT: 43 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24016	Athena	Diane Gorman	Q	100	25.33	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24013	Charli	Rendina McFadden	Q	100	27.97	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	24004	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	28.08	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
4	24006	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	28.1	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	MoonN	Rhonda Meath	Q	100	28.21	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24015	Paisley	Susan Goetzke	Q	100	31.27	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24014	Zim	Ann Decker	Q	100	31.64	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24020	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	32.8	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24012	Eve	Shellie Marvin	NQ	0	36.96	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 144

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08014	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	0	63.79	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 48 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20012	Spirit	Carla Scott	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20064	Tucci	Deb Gordon	NQ	0	47.36	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 144

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04009	Aurora	Shantel Julius	Q	100	29.48	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	04011	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	33.77	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	04001	Jasper	Jelene Drayna-Michaels	Q	100	40.38	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	04108	Willow	Lisa Nawrocki	NQ	E	0	2	2	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04006	Chewie	Lisa Nawrocki	NQ	0	42.35	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 144

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08010	Diesel	Dallas Dingle	Q	100	43.41	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08016	Timmie	Jenny Zimmerman	NQ	0	54.62	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 47 Yards: 148

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12001	IKEA	Mike Teh	Q	100	22.99	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16003	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	100	23.21	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12017	Roy	Jane Krause	Q	100	29.06	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12024	Brandie	Annelise Allan	NQ	0	27.3	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16063	Proxy	Annelise Allan	Q	100	23.42	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16034	Chia	Kendra Stein	Q	100	26.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16015	Strive	Lexi Wiebusch	Q	100	29.36	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16055	JEJE	Jill Dunham	Q	100	33.48	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16020	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	33.75	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16001	Mira	Penny Reedy	Q	100	33.78	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16048	Polly	Sandra Kott	Q	100	35.19	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16004	Cooper	Carol Pearson	Q	100	41.57	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16030	Pose	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	0	31.26	1	3	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16062	Titan	Sandra Kott	NQ	0	40.8	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16007	Lark	Amy Ross	NQ	0	51.93	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 48 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20028	Raleigh	Andi DeLong	Q	100	30.39	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20040	Lila	Rhonda Meath	Q	100	34.45	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20042	Sierra	Karen Slakey	Q	100	34.82	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20039	Uisge Beatha	Mark Anderson	Q	100	35.7	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20016	Pearl	Jennifer Czech-Collins	Q	100	37.68	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20051	Libby	Shellie Marvin	Q	100	41.35	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20037	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	E	0	0	1	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20061	Mora	Michelle Ritt	NQ	E	0	2	1	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20015	Saphira	Heather Sather	NQ	0	27.01	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20006	Hudson	Dennis Pearson	NQ	0	40.45	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

